Loomis Express

2022 Holiday Schedule

Loomis Express will observe the following holidays:

New Year's Day (2022)

Family Day
(BC, AB, SK, MB, ON, PE, NS, NB only)

Good Friday
Victoria Day

St. Jean Baptiste Day
(Quebec only)

Canada Day

Civic Holiday

(excluding Quebec)
Labour Day

National Day for Truth and
Reconciliation

Thanksgiving

Remembrance Day
(Excluding ON, QC & NS)

Christmas Day / Boxing Day

New Year's Day (2023)

Closed Monday, January 3™

Closed Monday, February 215t

Closed Friday, April 15
Closed Monday, May 23™

Closed Friday, June 24t

Closed Friday, July 1

Closed Monday, August 1°

Closed Monday, September 5"

Closed, Friday Sept 30"

Closed Monday, October 10t

Closed Thursday, November 11t

Closed Monday, December 26
and Tuesday, December 27"

Closed Monday, January 2"

A TFI International Company



